
Filtered Employees

Employee Name Badge Date Exception In Punch Out Punch Status

Ball, William 7506300 09/16/16 Fri Missing Registration 11:19 AM ?

Ball, William 7506300 09/20/16 Tue Missing Registration 05:55 AM ?

Bayer, Janet 4 09/20/16 Tue Missing Registration 05:56 AM ?

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/07/16 Wed Left Late 12:30 PM 06:34 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/08/16 Thu Left Late 12:29 PM 06:07 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/09/16 Fri Left Early 12:29 PM 05:29 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/12/16 Mon Left Late 01:23 PM 06:01 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/12/16 Mon Long Break 01:23 PM 06:01 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/14/16 Wed Left Late 12:29 PM 06:25 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/14/16 Wed Long Break 12:29 PM 06:25 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/15/16 Thu Left Early 12:31 PM 05:55 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/15/16 Thu Long Break 12:31 PM 05:55 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/16/16 Fri Left Late 12:33 PM 06:12 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/16/16 Fri Long Break 12:33 PM 06:12 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/19/16 Mon Left Late 03:00 PM 06:25 PM No

Begers, Jim 10863968 09/20/16 Tue Missing Registration 09:29 AM ?

Blanders, Vicki 10877136 09/20/16 Tue Missing Registration 05:56 AM ?

Burkette, Barbara 698144 09/20/16 Tue Missing Registration 05:58 AM ?

09/07/16 Wed - 09/20/16 Tue

01/10/17 Tue 09:03 AM
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